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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 6 Masc., 100m  Braça Open
10/05/2025 - 16:30 Resultats
Punts: AQUA Master 2025

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

Open

1. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:11.89 692
2. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:16.07 656
3. AGUILAR ROSELL, Marc 84 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 1:19.49 512
4. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:22.64 455
5. RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:23.76 526
6. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:25.81 457
7. MORALES ROBERT, Daniel 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:27.27 408
8. NAVARRO GUILLEN, Javier 87 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:27.50 355
9. TORRICO GOMEZ, Sergio 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:32.97 385

10. JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Armando 72 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 1:36.85 318
11. DAHLBERG, Peder Lee 49 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:37.77 716
12. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:37.90 274
13. VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. Horta 2:00.58 479

35+

1. NAVARRO GUILLEN, Javier 87 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:27.50 355

40+

1. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:11.89 692
2. AGUILAR ROSELL, Marc 84 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 1:19.49 512
3. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:22.64 455
4. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:37.90 274

45+

1. MORALES ROBERT, Daniel 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:27.27 408

50+

1. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:16.07 656
2. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:25.81 457
3. JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Armando 72 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 1:36.85 318

55+

1. RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:23.76 526
2. TORRICO GOMEZ, Sergio 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:32.97 385

75+

1. DAHLBERG, Peder Lee 49 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:37.77 716

80+

1. VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. Horta 2:00.58 479

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. DAHLBERG, Peder Lee 49 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:37.77 716
2. MARTINEZ-QUINTANILLA, Jordi 81 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:11.89 692
3. UNGO DE VELASCO BOU, Marcos 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:16.07 656
4. RUIZ ASENCIO, Manuel Jesus 70 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:23.76 526
5. AGUILAR ROSELL, Marc 84 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 1:19.49 512
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IX Trofeu Aquamàsters
Barcelona, 10/5/2025

Prova 6, Masc., 100m  Braça, Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

Classificació ANY Temps Pts

6. VILA PLANES, Enrique 45 U.E. Horta 2:00.58 479
7. ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZ, Jose Antonio 73 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:25.81 457
8. PEREZ SANDONIS, Jordi 81 Club Natació Swimfaster Salt 1:22.64 455
9. MORALES ROBERT, Daniel 77 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:27.27 408

10. TORRICO GOMEZ, Sergio 69 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:32.97 385
11. NAVARRO GUILLEN, Javier 87 C.N. Aquamàsters 1:27.50 355
12. JIMENEZ SANCHEZ, Armando 72 C.D. Jerez Natación Master 1:36.85 318
13. SILES CHINCHILLA, Marcos 84 C.N. Prat Llobregat 1:37.90 274


